73 $467.00 Tenant Owned

74 $109.00 Garage Rent

75 $0.00 Vacant Lot

76 $0.00 Vacant Lot

77 $0.00 Vacant Lot

78 $0.00 Vacant Lot

79 $0.00 Vacant Lot

80 $0.00 Vacant Lot

81 $0.00 Vacant Lot

82 $0.00 Vacant Lot

83 $0.00 Vacant Lot

84 $0.00 Vacant Lot

85 $0.00 Vacant Lot

86 $0.00 Vacant Lot

87 $0.00 Vacant Lot

88 $0.00 Vacant Lot

$35,924.00

Glenville Manor Estates Rent Roll (2024)   |   Glenville Manor 11

G
lenville M

anor | Financial Analysis

G
LE

N
VI

LL
E

M
AN

O
R

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Glenville Manor 13

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $522,620 $538,298

Gross Potential Income $522,620 $538,298

General Vacancy -$91,532 17.51% -$68,649 12.75%

Effective Gross Income $431,088 $469,649

Less Expenses $140,929 32.69% $121,509 25.87%

Net Operating Income $290,159 $348,140

Annual Debt Service $294,129 $294,129

Cash flow ($3,970) $54,011

Debt Coverage Ratio 0.99 1.18

Income Notes: 3% YOY rental rate increase

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $76,910 $874 $76,910 $874

Insurance $5,497 $62 $5,497 $62

On-Site Management Fee $19,420 $221

Repairs & Maintenance (Sewer) $12,165 $138 $12,165 $138

Landscaping/snow removal $11,868 $135 $11,868 $135

Legal/professional services/permits $5,000 $57 $5,000 $57

Utilities (Water) $10,069 $114 $10,069 $114

Total Operating Expense $140,929 $1,601 $121,509 $1,381

Annual Debt Service $294,129 $294,129

% of EGI 32.69% 25.87%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Glenville Manor 14

GLOBAL
Offering Price $4,840,000

PROPOSED FINANCING
Loan Type Amortized
Down Payment $1,210,000
Loan Amount $3,630,000
Interest Rate 6.50%
Annual Debt Service $294,129
Loan to Value 75%
Amortization Period 25 Years

Cash Flow Analysis   |   Glenville Manor 15

Calendar Year CURRENT Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10